

PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 49751331

Data publicarii	15.09.20	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.428,00 RON - 3.428,00 RON

Descriere: - FURTUN SILICON FI16 - 50 RON + TVA/ML X 5 BUC = 250 RON + TVA - FURTUN SILICON FI20 60 RON + TVA/ML X 2 BUC = 120 RON + TVA - FURTUN SILICON FI25 - 80 RON + TVA/ML X 2 BUC = 160 RON + TVA - FURTUN SILICON FI28 - 59 RON + TVA/ML X 2 BUC = 118 RON + TVA - FURTUN SILICON FI30 - 100 RON + TVA/ML X 2 BUC = 200 RON + TVA - FURTUN SILICON FI35 - 115 RON + TVA/ML X 2 BUC = 230 RON + TVA - FURTUN SILICON FI40 - 130 RON + TVA/ML X 2 BUC = 260 RON + TVA - FURTUN SILICON FI45 - 140 RON + TVA/ML X 2 BUC = 280 RON + TVA - FURTUN SILICON FI50 - 150 RON + TVA/ML X 2 BUC = 300 RON + TVA - FURTUN SILICON FI55 - 160 RON + TVA/ML X 2 BUC = 320 RON + TVA - COLIERE METALICE FI8-70 SET 100BUC - 55 RON + TVA/SET X1 SET = 55 RON + TVA - COT SILICONIC FI20 - 27 RON + TVA/BUC X 2 BUC = 54 RON + TVA - COT SILICONIC FI25 24 RON + TVA/BUC X 2 BUC = 48 RON + TVA - COT SILICONIC FI 30 - 48 RON + TVA/BUC X 2 BUC = 96 RON + TVA - COT SILICONIC FI45 - 41 RON + TVA/BUC X 2 BUC = 82 RON + TVA - INVERTOR 150 RON + TVA/BUC X 3 BUC = 450 RON + TVA - ROLA USA MIJLOC 405 RON + TVA/BUC X 1 BUC = 405 RON + TVA
